　　　　　　　　大会新記録一覧表（女子）　　　　　太字は2018年新記録
	種

目
	距

離
	項

目
	小学生

1～3
	小学生
4～6
	中学生
	高校
	一　　　　　　般

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	一部
	二部
	三部
	四部

	背

泳

ぎ
	50
m
	氏名
	鈴木莉保
	秋元深雪
	秋元深雪
	阿久津美沙諸
	高尾　華
	中野純子
	鈴木美代子
	遠藤光子

	
	
	所属
	育水会
	御成門
	御成門
	芝商業
	個　　人
	個　　人
	セブンシティー
	霞ヶ丘ＳＣ

	
	
	記録
	43.16
	33.32
	33.15
	33.02
	37.23
	38.32
	41.25
	51.13

	
	100
m
	氏名
	
	
	水上琴音
	平川茜音
	菅田百合子
	赤羽　幸
	
	

	
	
	所属
	
	
	育水会
	頌栄女子
	高輪台ク
	霞ヶ丘ＳＣ
	
	

	
	
	記録
	
	
	1.14.00
	1.19.42
	1.34.71
	1.37.23
	
	

	平

泳

ぎ
	50
m
	氏名
	坂本昌哩杏
	斉藤千紘
	柾木凛々子
	柾木凛々子
	加賀美りさ
	大矢麻衣子
	香川光枝
	小沢久恵

	
	
	所属
	個人
	育水会
	頌栄女子
	頌栄女子
	どらえもん
	南青山
	個　　人
	セブンシティー

	
	
	記録
	46.62
	39.87
	37.15
	37.45
	41.88
	41.67
	45.47
	55.75

	
	100
m
	氏名
	
	
	幡野智佳子
	須藤萌妃
	加賀美りさ
	加藤佳奈子
	
	

	
	
	所属
	
	
	頌栄女子
	都立三田
	日本海事検定
	Piano Piano
	
	

	
	
	記録
	
	
	1.23.80
	1.24.34
	1.37.27
	1.35.84
	
	

	バ

タ

フ

ラ

イ
	50
m
	氏名
	内藤かれん
	秋元深雪
	高津奈々
	高津奈々
	奥野真由美
	日景みちよ
	奥田由比
	鈴木美代子

	
	
	所属
	青南小
	御成門
	個　　人
	個　　人
	チ－ム遊
	けんちんじる
	個　　人
	セブンシティー

	
	
	記録
	39.92
	31.53
	29.34
	229.24
	34.13
	34.50
	37.81
	36.14

	
	100
m
	氏名
	
	
	秋元深雪
	高津奈々
	高山裕子
	有松　静
	
	

	
	
	所属
	
	
	御成門
	個　　人
	ＴＯＰＳ
	個　　人
	
	

	
	
	記録
	
	
	1.06.86
	1.05.50
	1.30.57
	1.41.36
	
	

	自

由

形
	50
m
	氏名
	林　陸子
	秋元深雪
	高津奈々
	高津奈々
	奥野真由美
	小山香織
	棚網恵理
	小沢久恵

	
	
	所属
	アクティブ
	御成門
	個　　人
	個　　人
	チ－ム遊
	霞ヶ丘ＳＣ
	MUR遊泳
	個　　人

	
	
	記録
	35.48
	30.35
	28.95
	29.11
	31.79
	32.60
	34.92
	40.88

	
	100
m
	氏名
	
	
	秋元深雪
	荒田桃子
	和田なぎさ
	日景みちよ
	
	

	
	
	所属
	
	
	御成門
	頌栄女子
	Yahoo!
JAPAN
	けんちんじる
	
	

	
	
	記録
	
	
	1.03.81
	1.02.15
	1.14.01
	1.11.71
	
	

	個人メ
	200
m
	氏名
	
	
	中村和香
	清水菜央
	菅野真代
	小田沙織
	
	

	
	
	所属
	
	
	御成門
	聖心女子
	先端医学社
	Ｒ水泳部
	
	

	
	
	記録
	
	
	2.35.66
	2.37.25
	3.16.29
	3.15.92
	
	

	Ｍリ
	200
m
	所属
	
	
	育水会
	都立三田
	南青山チーム
	ツイン・ドルフィン

	
	
	記録
	
	
	2.25.65
	2.23.11
	2.44.60
	3.02.95

	Ｆリ
	200
m
	所属
	
	
	育水会
	芝商業
	南青山チーム
	セブンシティー

	
	
	記録
	
	
	2.11.26
	2.05.06
	2.26.34
	2.37.25


―9－
